

THE VAYNOL MENU – ALLERGENS 08/06/2021

Please be aware all of our food is currently being served in takeaway packaging.

We now serve food throughout the pub and outside areas including the beer garden.

Light Bites

Shredded Beef & Wasabi Bites celery, gluten(wheat), eggs, milk, mustard, sesame seeds, soya, sulphur dioxide	£5.50
Bao Buns gluten(wheat), sesame seeds, sulphur dioxide	£6.00
Sriracha Chicken Wings gluten(wheat), eggs, milk, mustard, soya, might contain nuts/peanuts/sesame seeds	£6.50
Scampi gluten(wheat), crustaceans, eggs, milk, sulphur dioxide	£5.50
Grilled Halloumi Soft Tacos milk, mustard	£7.50
King Prawn Soft Tacos crustaceans, mustard	£8.50

Paninis (served at lunchtime only)

Goats Cheese & Sunblushed Tomato (v) gluten(wheat), milk, mustard	£6.00
Pastrami, Blue Cheese & Crispy Onions gluten(wheat), milk, mustard	£6.50
Cajun Chicken & Monterey Jack cheese gluten(wheat), milk, mustard	£6.50
Ham & Monterey jack cheese gluten(wheat), milk	£5.50

Hot Dogs

Classic Hot Dog celery, gluten(wheat), eggs, mustard, sesame seeds, sulphur dioxide	£8.00
Pulled Beef Hot Dog celery, gluten(wheat), eggs, milk, mustard, sesame seeds, sulphur dioxide, might contain nuts/peanuts	£10.00
Bacon & Cheese Hot Dog celery, gluten(wheat), eggs, milk, mustard, sesame seeds, sulphur dioxide	£9.00

Burgers

Beef Burger gluten(wheat), soya, sulphur dioxide, might contain eggs/milk/sesame seeds/nuts/peanuts stilton (milk), goats cheese (milk), Monterey Jack (milk), bacon, 2 onion rings (gluten(wheat), eggs) £1 each, extra burger (gluten(wheat), soya, sulphur dioxide) £2 each	£7.00
Halloumi-topped Beef Burger gluten(wheat), milk, soya, might contain eggs/sesame seeds/nuts/peanuts	£9.00
Chicken Burger gluten(wheat), milk, soya, might contain eggs/nuts/peanuts/sesame seeds	£9.00
Sweet Potato Falafel Burger gluten(wheat), soya, might contain eggs/milk/sesame seeds	£7.00
Ruben Burger gluten(wheat, barley, oats) milk, nuts, peanuts, soya, might contain eggs/sesame seeds/nuts/peanuts	£9.00

Salads

Pulled Beef celery, gluten(wheat), eggs, milk, mustard, soya, sulphur dioxide, might contain nuts/peanuts	£9.00
Grilled Halloumi milk, sulphur dioxide, might contain nuts/peanuts/sesame seeds	£9.00
Cajun Chicken mustard	£9.00
Goats Cheese milk, sulphur dioxide	£9.00

Kids Meals

Cod Goujons, Fries & Baked Beans gluten(wheat), fish, milk, soya	£6.00
Chicken Bites, Fries & Baked Beans gluten(wheat), eggs, milk	£6.00
Hot Dog in a bun, Fries & Baked Beans celery, gluten(wheat), eggs, mustard, sesame seeds, sulphur dioxide	£6.00
Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Cheese (GF pasta available) (v) gluten(wheat), eggs, milk	£5.00

Sides

Dirty Fries celery, gluten(wheat), milk, mustard, soya, sulphur dioxide, might contain eggs/nuts/peanuts	£7.00
Cheesy Fries milk	£4.00
Onion Rings gluten(wheat), eggs	£4.00
Fries	£3.00
Garlic Aioli gluten(wheat), eggs, mustard	£0.30
Harissa Mayo gluten(wheat)	£0.30

Pizzas

Our pizzas are freshly prepared and hand-rolled for a thin base and crispy crust.

Margherita (v) gluten(wheat), milk	£9.00
Pepperoni gluten(wheat), milk	£10.50
Hawaiian gluten(wheat), milk	£10.50
Meat Feast gluten(wheat), milk, might contain nuts/peanuts	£12.00
BBQ Chicken gluten(wheat), milk, sulphur dioxide	£11.50
Pulled Beef gluten(wheat), milk, mustard, soya, sulphur dioxide, might contain nuts/peanuts/sesame seeds	£12.00
King Prawn & N'duja gluten(wheat), milk, crustaceans	£13.00
Spicy Meatball gluten(wheat), milk, might contain nuts/peanuts	£11.50
Goats Cheese & Mushroom (v) gluten(wheat), milk	£11.50
Garlic Pizza Mozzarella (v) gluten(wheat), milk	£6.50

*** Gluten-free pizza base – 50p extra ***

Extra Toppings

Red Onion – Mushrooms – Pineapple – Chillies – Sweetcorn – Rocket - 50p each

Roast Ham – Pepperoni – Cajun Chicken -Spicy Meatballs (mustard) – Goat's Cheese (milk) –Stilton (milk)- £1 each

Food Allergies & Intolerances

Before ordering drinks or food, please speak with a member of our staff about your requirements. Whilst we take care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products, we must advise these products are handled in a multi-ingredient kitchen environment. Some fish may contain small bones. Please note that our olives may contain stones.